
Qty

10

1

4

1

13

15

20

12,000'

7

850'

65

25

2

1

1

41

1

1

1

2

3

20

1,000'

1000'

350'

$10,100.00

$770.00

$3,820.00

$14,690.00

$5,240.00

$1.05

$350.00

$24,570.00

$2,450.00

$892.50

$10,237.50

$5,375.00

$945.00

City Of Bastrop Christmas Lights Last Years

Description

CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 

Crape Myrtles East Side of Bridge

$955.00

$5,240.00

Total

TotalRate

$1,010.00

$770.00

FISHERMAN'S OPTIONS

Gingerbread Girl Photo Op.

Gingerbread Boy Photo Op.

Santa Holiday House

Gingerbread Man

Candy Canes 

FISHERMAN'S / RIVERWALK

Lights on pipe railing & fence

Wrapped 7 Pecan trees up to 15'

Lights on black iron fence rail

Wrapped 65 trees in Park & Riverwalk

Canopies on 25 trees in Park/Riverwalk

Burr Oak East Side of Bridge

Trees on West Side of Bridge

Total

LOOP 150 TREE

Convention Center

Library

Fire Station

Base Wrapped and Canopy

Snowflakes around town

CITY BUILDINGS

City Hall

Total

Candy Cane package for Christman tree

Red/White lights on light pole

Total

Lighted Garland 2 Overlooks

24' Christman tree

Pine St. Parking Lot Lamp Post

Mount Wreath with Bow to Light Poles

Total 

DOWNTOWN BASTROP

Base Wrapped and Canopy

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$18,945.00

$3,895.00

$2,399.00

$472.50

$9,450.00

$3,525.00

$290.00

$1.05

$157.50

$215.00

$1,890.00

$170.00

$350.00

$9,450.00

$2,550.00

$7,000.00

$34,120.00

$12,600.00

$1,700.00

$18,945.00

$7,790.00

$7,197.00

$37,332.00

$3,525.00

$11,890.00

$57,365.00

$1,700.00

$1,750.00

$15,310.00

TOTAL $174,247.00

$10,190.00

$4,200.00

$4,200.00

$5,160.00

$4.20

$5.00

$4.20




