City Of Bastrop Christmas Lights Last Years			
Description	Qty	Rate	Total
CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE			
Crape Myrtles East Side of Bridge	10	\$1,010.00	\$10,100.00
Burr Oak East Side of Bridge	1	\$770.00	\$770.00
Trees on West Side of Bridge	4	\$955.00	\$3,820.00
Total			\$14,690.00
LOOP 150 TREE			
Base Wrapped and Canopy	1	\$5,240.00	\$5,240.00
DOWNTOWN BASTROP			
Base Wrapped and Canopy	13	\$1,890.00	\$24,570.00
Pine St. Parking Lot Lamp Post	15	\$170.00	\$2,550.00
Mount Wreath with Bow to Light Poles	20	\$350.00	\$7,000.00
То	tal		\$34,120.00
FISHERMAN'S / RIVERWALK			
Lights on pipe railing & fence	12,000'	\$1.05	\$12,600.00
Wrapped 7 Pecan trees up to 15'	7	\$350.00	\$2,450.00
Lights on black iron fence rail	850'	\$1.05	\$892.50
Wrapped 65 trees in Park & Riverwalk	65	\$157.50	\$10,237.50
Canopies on 25 trees in Park/Riverwalk	25	\$215.00	\$5,375.00
Lighted Garland 2 Overlooks	2	\$472.50	\$945.00
24' Christman tree	1	\$9,450.00	\$9,450.00
Candy Cane package for Christman tree	1	\$3,525.00	\$3,525.00
Red/White lights on light pole	41	\$290.00	\$11,890.00
Тс	otal		\$57,365.00
FISHERMAN'S OPTIONS	4	¢4, 700,00	64 700 00
Gingerbread Girl Photo Op.	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
Gingerbread Boy Photo Op.	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
Santa Holiday House Gingerbread Man	1 2	\$18,945.00 \$3,895.00	\$18,945.00 \$7,790.00
Candy Canes	3	\$2,399.00	\$7,197.00
	otal	Ş2,399.00	\$37,332.00
	ital		<i>337,332.00</i>
Snowflakes around town	20		\$10,190.00
CITY BUILDINGS			
City Hall	1,000'	\$4.20	\$4,200.00
Convention Center	1000'	\$4.20	\$4,200.00
Library	2000	÷	\$5,160.00
Fire Station	350'	\$5.00	\$1,750.00
	otal	+ - · • •	\$15,310.00
		TOTAL	\$174,247.00